ANTIBIOTICE SA RONO.1

ANTIBIOTICE SA RONO.1
ISIN: ROATBIACNORS

Overview

2024/06/26 16:43:12

Price
2.86 RON

Difference (4]

General attributes

-3.38% (-0.10)

ISIN ROATBIACNOR9
Symbol ATB
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 386 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

2.87 RON (3,250)
2.88 RON (1,898)
2.96 RON

2.99 RON

2.83 RON

2.96 RON
2.888442 RON
331,550
957,663.09

638

80

WKN:
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ROATBIACNOR9&ID_NOTATION=65702
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=ROATBIACNOR9&ID_NOTATION=65702
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca5c5e054940747af7e031b634cef153b9b48cd74c772d9d6940de0435c3feac&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1d2a9f251372d821d&time=1719512995&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e40b6df27031699801306de1d9e9ced54089ea010e55601cc5ac9b7552b61c0&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7d91c32399b8f1355&time=1719512995&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61394bfe8a37278c0108a7231f7ed114c8e243552a723621b74345da1bb3468d&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7733b95ca42fe4250&time=1719512995&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54c0852666155369056915e392cd521a7e70c50e2432765c3b2de9d9aa12aed6&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=58900c0121dd394c7&time=1719512995&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9deb1dce61b18607d359129c95391f0bc8ea91feb66bb315b7d263e2a6059377&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=33562b019291a3677&time=1719512995&tool=RSC

ANTIBIOTICE SA RONO.1

Details

2024/06/26 16:43:12

Price
2.86 RON

Difference © -3.38%(0.10)

General attributes

ISIN ROATBIACNOR9
Symbol ATB
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 386 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.87 RON (3,250)
Ask (Ask size) 2.88 RON (1,898)
Open 2.96 RON
High 2.99 RON
Low 2.83 RON
Close (prev. day) 2.96 RON
VWAP 2.888442 RON
Volume (pcs) 331,550
Trading volume 957,663.09
Number of trades 638
Last size 80

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +101.41% +315.70% +398.26%
Perf +1.44 +2.17 +2.29
(abs.)
Beta -0.10 -0.07 0.09
Volatility 46.93 42.81 30.64

CESKAS

spofitelna

3.00

2.50

2.00

L.50

L.00

5Y

0.50 WWW’“’J

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ANTIBIOTICE SA RONO.1

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:35 0.50 RON 0.00
Exchange 22

Bucharest Stock 2024/06/ 16:43 2.86 RON 0.96
Exchange 26

3.01 RON (257,421)
2.45 RON (370,192)
2.00 RON (243,737)
1.47 RON (226,603)

3.39 RON (2024/06/14)

1.36 RON (2024/01/05)

3.39 RON (2024/06/14)

0.67 RON (2023/06/27)

Trading volume Number of

trades
1

638
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=65702
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023070
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023070

ANTIBIOTICE SA RONO.1

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ANTIBIOTICE

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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